
1. směna LM/SM60

PREZENTACE: od 7:45

nástup: 8:15

příprava a nástřel: 8:25

závod: 8:40-9:30

Stav Kategorie Start Number Name First Name Issf Id Nation

1 X X X X X X

2 Dorostenci 12 Kubza Daniel 44434 OLY

3 Vet + sen 1 Kyčerka Miroslav 39310 HLU

4 Vet + sen 4 Roman Vladimír 415 HLU

5 Dorostenci 17 Špaček Šimon 44438 OLY

6 Vet + sen 3 Hrbáč Josef 423 HLU

7 Dorostenci 13 Macháček Daniel 44965 OLY

8 M+Junioři 9 Tesař David 39058 HLU

9 Vet + sen 5 Kotlář Pavel 414 HLU

10 Vet + sen 2 Vilkus Jan 421 HLU

11 Dorostenci 10 Gebauer Adam 44433 OLY

12 Dorostenky 14 Polzerová Natálie 45456 OLY

13 Vet + sen 6 Roman Václav 416 HLU

14 Vet + sen 7 Paskuda Pavel 38771 HLU

15 Dorostenci 16 Klásek Matyáš 44592 OLY

16 Dorostenci 18 Špaček Tadeáš 43657 OLY

17 Vet + sen 8 Janeček Jiří 1520 Duel Praha

18 Dorostenci 15 Klásek Václav 43650 OLY

19 Dorostenky 11 Brožková Ema 45464 OLY

20 X X X X X X



od 7:45

nástup: 9:40

příprava a nástřel: 9:50-10:05

závod: 10:05-10:55

Stav Kategorie Start Number Name First Name Issf Id Nation

1 X X X X X X

2 M+Junioři 32 Matoška Michal 39322 Poruba

3 Dorostenky 35 Schwachová Tereza 44942 OOP

4 Dorostenky 37 Meixnerová Barbora 44388 OOP

5 Ž+Juniorky 33 Štefánková Kateřina 42221 Olymp Plzeň

6 Dorostenci 21 Piňos Pavel 44435 OLY

7 Ž+Juniorky 31 Katz Klaudie 39967 DUK

8 Dorostenky 36 Meixnerová Zuzana 44389 OOP

9 Dorostenci 24 Hruška Lukáš 45322 OOP

10 Dorostenky 22 Odstrčilová Izabela 45386 OOP

11 M+Junioři 34 Hudymač Jakub 41706 OOP

12 Vet + sen 28 Kapica Rudolf 4261 SSK Rožnov

13 Dorostenky 29 Hajdasz Karolína 44997 OLY

14 M+Junioři 26 Hanke Lukáš 40100 OOP

15 Dorostenky 20 Piňosová Marie 42203 OLY

16 Dorostenci 23 Václavík Alex 44405 OOP

17 Vet + sen 19 Gebauer Vilém 571 OLY

18 M+Junioři 25 Pelikán Petr 43194 OLY

19 Ž+Juniorky 30 Hrtánková Marie 41188 OLY

20 X X X X X X

2. směna LM/SM60

PREZENTACE:



3. směna LM/SM60

PREZENTACE: od 7:45

nástup: 11:05

příprava a nástřel: 11:15

závod: 11:30-12:20

Stav Kategorie Start Number Name First Name Issf Id Nation

1 X X X X X X

2 M+Junioři 46 Ondrašík Radek 36879 Březolupy

3 Dorostenci 44 Hrbáček David 43666 Březolupy

4 M+Junioři 43 Miškar Martin 37285 NIV

5 M+Junioři 42 Smetana Kamil 17777 NIV

6 Vet + sen 39 Václav Libor 6755 Zábřeh

7 Vet + sen 38 Tkadlec Miroslav 5035 Šumperk-Temenice

8 Ž+Juniorky 40 Halová Radmila 7108 NIV

9 M+Junioři 45 Ondrašík Jakub 37927 Březolupy

10 M+Junioři 27 Schröpfer František 40700 Březolupy

11 Vet + sen 41 Hala Miroslav 7107 NIV
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1. směna LM/SM3x20

PREZENTACE: od 7:45

nástup: 12:30

příprava a nástřel: 12:40

závod: 12:55 - 14:25

Stav Kategorie Start Number Name First Name Issf Id Nation

1 Dorostenky 37 Meixnerová Barbora 44388 OOP

2 Dorostenci 23 Václavík Alex 44405 OOP

3 Dorostenky 35 Schwachová Tereza 44942 OOP

4 Vet + sen 19 Gebauer Vilém 571 OLY

5 Ž+Juniorky 31 Katz Klaudie 39967 DUK

6 Dorostenci 44 Hrbáček David 43666 Březolupy

7 Dorostenci 18 Špaček Tadeáš 43657 OLY

8 Dorostenky 22 Odstrčilová Izabela 45386 OOP

9 M+Junioři 25 Pelikán Petr 43194 OLY

10 Vet + sen 28 Kapica Rudolf 4261 SSK Rožnov

11 Dorostenky 20 Piňosová Marie 42203 OLY

12 Dorostenci 24 Hruška Lukáš 45322 OOP

13 M+Junioři 34 Hudymač Jakub 41706 OOP

14 M+Junioři 27 Schröpfer František 40700 Březolupy

15 Dorostenci 15 Klásek Václav 43650 OLY

16 Ž+Juniorky 33 Štefánková Kateřina 42221 Olymp Plzeň

17 Dorostenky 36 Meixnerová Zuzana 44389 OOP

18 Ž+Juniorky 30 Hrtánková Marie 41188 OLY

19 M+Junioři 26 Hanke Lukáš 40100 OOP

20 Dorostenky 29 Hajdasz Karolína 44997 OLY


